Shop Nr. Teilnehmende Shops

3 Amefa
27 Armani
58 Barutti
49 Bassetti
78/79 Billabong, Fox, Vans
10 Boggi
51 Bonita
36 Braun Biiffel
14 Brooks Brothers
76 Calvin Klein
41 Carving
74/75 Desigual
1B Diesel
33 Falke
4 Fox
23 Garcia
67 Guess
17 Hallhuber
20 Home&Cook
92 IBS de Luxe
16 Jet Set
22 Lacoste
38B Lavazza
37 Le Creuset
77 Lee, Wrangler, Boxeur, Malloy
68 Levi's
21A Lindt Chocolate Shop
39A Maestrani Chocolates
18 Margaux Deli
13 Max Mara
42 Maya Maya
39 MBT
56 Mc Gregor
81 Mustang
80 Napapijri
1A Navyboot
39B NICI
82/83/84 Nike

59 Odlo



15
64
69
88
31
65
93
21B
8/9
43
35
40
46

61

Pepe Jeans
Rukka
Salomon
Sarar
Schlossberg
Strenesse
Subway
Sunglasses by Pfendt Optic
Tommy Hilfiger
Trachten Outlet
Villeroy & Boch
Walder Junior
Walder Schuhe
Wenger
WMF



